2025 FEE SCHEDULE

The

COMMONS
IN LINCOLN

A Benchmark Lifecare Community

Independent Living

STANDARD MONTHLY FEES PRICE

TECNNOIOGY FOE ..o $70/month*
*Any charges outside basic costs will be billed accordingly.

ADDITIONAL SERVICE FEES

Guest Meals

SUNAAY BIUNCR oo $25/meal & $12/children under 10
D NI oo $25/meal & $12/children under 10
Meal Credits for Leave of Absence

(begins after the 14th consecutive day of abSENCE) ... $5/day

ROOM SEIVICE ..o $5/meal

A NG oo Priced upon request

Additional Housekeeping, Maintenance or IT SErviCeS........oocooiiiiiiiiii $40/hour + supplies where applicable
CArPET ClOAMING .o $40 and up

Biohazard Fee (biological Cle@an UP) ... Established by provider

PErSONAI LAUNAIY ..o $40/load

MATEFESS TUIMING .o

Room Access Card ReplaCemMent ...

Mailbox Key ReplaCemMENt ...

Garage FOB Replacement or Duplicate

Pendant RepPIaCEMIENT ... e $200/pendant
FUrMITUIrE REMOVAD ..o Per moving company rates
GUEST SUITE .o $199/night

RETUMEA CRECK . $25/returned check

P O S A o As metered

Private Duty Caregiver Training Fee ... $500

LIVE-IN CArEQIVEI FOE.. . oo $10/night

Pet Fee (Non-refundable) ... $500

Smoking Fee (Non-refundable) ... $5,000

Registered Dietitian ASSESSMENT ... Established by provider
BeAULY SNOP SEIVICES ... oo Established by provider

Late Payment Charge—Fees are assessed in accordance with the terms of the continuing care contract.

™™ TheCommonsinLincoln.com | 781-430-6000 | One Harvest Circle | Lincoln, MA 01773
¥ Independent Living | Assisted Living | Memory Care | Rehabilitation & Skilled Nursing




